

à  
C.A.No. 1472 OF 2000

ITEM No.41

Court No. 2

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1472 of 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

M. CHINRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.M. MOHAN AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for substitution, c/delay and office report)

Date : 24/09/2001 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P. BHARUCHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. G.V. Chandrashekhar,Adv.  
Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Rajesh Mahale,Adv.  
Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.  
Mr. R. Jagannath Gouley,Adv.  
Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Four weeks for counter to the application for bringing  
the legal representatives on file. Three weeks thereafter  
for rejoinder. List after eight weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)  
Court Master

(V.P. Tyagi)  
Court Master