

C.A.No. 1472 OF 2000
ITEM No.32

Court No.10

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1472/2000

M. CHINRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.M. MOHAN AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With I.A.Nos.2-3 for substitution and c/delay and office report)

Date : 10/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.

Mr. Abhey Prakash, Adv. for
Mr. P.R. Ramasesha,Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

In view of the letter circulated, four weeks'
time is grante.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)
Assistant Registrar