

\236
C.A.No. 1472 OF 2000
ITEM No.24

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.1472/2000

M. CHINRAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

K.M. MOHAN AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief with office report)
(With I.A. Nos.2-3 for substitution and c/delay)

Date : 04/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Rajesh Mahale, Adv.,

Mr. P.R. Ramasesha,Adv.

Mr. R. Jagannath Gailay, Adv.

Mr. P. Narasimhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.
.SP2

The applications for substitution and delay stand dismissed. The necessary steps, however, be taken before an appropriate forum within a period of eight weeks and let the civil appeal be taken up thereafter.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)
Court Master

(D.D.Jindal)
Assistant Registrar